

مناقصة عامة

SUP 83-2026-3R1 مستلزمات جراحة بولية

الشركات المشاركة

١ القنوان

No. ✓	Code ✓	Description ✓	Unit ✓	Quantity ✓	Unit Price ✓	Total Price ✓
1	URS-DE00-047	Tur/catheter 3way-mercier tip-20Fr.	Pcs	3750	\$8.10	\$30,375.00
2	URS-DE00-048	Tur/catheter 3way-mercier tip-22Fr.	Pcs	4160	\$9.40	\$39,104.00
3	URS-DE00-049	Tur/catheter 3way-mercier tip-24Fr.	Pcs	1384	\$9.40	\$13,009.60
4	URS-DE00-050	urethral plug disposable, plastic, securely into funnel end of most foley catheter	Pcs	3051	\$16.50	\$50,341.50
5	URS-DE00-053	Cystometry Double Lumen Catheter (6-8 fr)	Pcs	3230	\$13.20	\$42,636.00
6	URS-DE00-055	Rectal Catheter (to measure Intrapdominal pressure)	Pcs	3170	\$16.50	\$52,305.00
7	URS-DE00-074	Automatic prostatic biopsy gun	Pcs	312	\$26.20	\$8,174.40
8	URS-DE00-076	Trucut prostatic needle	Pcs	4237	\$15.10	\$63,978.70
9	URS-DE00-077	Toomy syring plastic 50 ml	Pcs	31507	\$1.90	\$59,863.30
10	URS-DE00-078	Aspiration cannula	Pcs	4595	\$43.00	\$197,585.00
11	URS-DE00-082	Spare plastic barrel for ellick evacuator for custoscope	Pcs	2299	\$52.00	\$119,548.00
12	URS-DE00-085	Plastic cover for endoscopic camera and its cable (disposable)	Pcs	44790	\$5.40	\$241,866.00
13	URS-DE17-097	TJR Fluid Giving set (Irrigation)	Pcs	4727	\$14.80	\$69,959.60
						\$988,746.10

المجموع النهائي : فقط تسعمائة وثمانية وثمانون الف و سبعمائة و ستة و اربعون دولار و عشرة سنتات